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The Böcker Junior Furniture Lift
The smallest furniture lift ever!

The Junior series of Böcker’s Furniture Lifts is the compact alternative for efficient removals. These days, cities are
often crowded and there is hardly any space for removal companies to set up their equipment. Many flats can only
be reached through backyards or narrow lanes where standard-sized furniture lifts are completely oversized. The
Böcker Junior Furniture Lift is the ideal solution to these obstacles. Designed to operate under challenging circum-
stances, it offers full performance at a minimum required space.

Full performance at a minimum required space

Advantages at a glance

Minimum required space, also while machine is set up

Fits through any kind of narrow line, even through the
back entrance due to its retractable axle 

Rretractable and removable ball shaped coupling for
extremely narrow situations

Can be pulled even by a standard passenger car

Surpassing reliability and maximum ease of use like all
Böcker Lifts

With a payload of 250 kg
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Further advantages in detail

Technical Data
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Integrated rear lights The Junior Furniture Lift can be pulled by any kind of passenger car

Model
HD 18/0-5

Non-brake assisted
HD 18/0-5

Brake assisted
HD 21/0-6

Brake assisted
HD 24/0-7

Brake assisted

Payload [kg] 250 250 250 250

Gross vehicle weight [kg] 750 1,200 1,200 1,200

Permissible axle load [kg] 750 1,200 1,200 1,200

Dimensions

Total length:

Retracted for manoeuvring [mm]
Extended for transport [mm]

3,910
4,890

4,165
4,900

4,165
4,900

4,165
4,900

Total width:

Retracted for manoeuvring [mm]
Extended for transport [mm]

870
1,2992)

890
1,2992)

890
1,2992)

890
1,2992)

Guide rails:

Length rail package [mm]
Track width [mm]

3,855
540

3,855
540

3,910
540

3,965
540

extendable
from –to [m]

3.85 – 17.7 3.85 – 17.7 3.9 –20.8 3.95 – 23.5

Tow bar Retractable and removable
ball shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable and 
removable ball 

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable and 
removable ball 

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable and 
removable ball 

shaped coupling

Drive unit
 Hydraulic unit
230V, 2.6 kW

or petrol engine1)

 Hydraulic unit
230V, 2.6 kW

or petrol engine1)

 Hydraulic unit
230V, 2.6 kW

or petrol engine1)

 Hydraulic unit
230V, 2.6 kW

or petrol engine1)

1) Special equipment           2)1,270 mm standard axle All rights reserved for changes in dimension and construction.



Fits anytime and anywhere…



Retractable tow bar

Standard: electric motor Optional: petrol engine

Optional: brake assisted support wheel Multiple adjustable live ring

Fits even through a standard-sized door

Standard axle (fixed) 1.3 m Optional: retractable axle 0.89 m
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